Galvanized steel 0,5 mm thick*
Casings for pipes
6 apertures Ø 3,2 mm under self-tapping screws.
Mounting direction – two-sided.
Casings for bends **
2 apertures Ø 3,2 mm in each segment
under self-tapping screws.
R – average radius of a bend selected in
accordance with the
«Energopack® bends selection Table».
Casings for tees
Apertures Ø 3,2 mm under self-tapping screws in
quantity depending on a tee diameter.
Mounting direction – three-sided.
End caps ***
Consist of 2 parts.
2 apertures Ø 3,2 mm under self-tapping screws.
D,
mm Designation Article Price without VAT,
RUB/piece Designation Price without VAT,
RUB/piece Designation Article Price without VAT,
RUB/piece Designation Article Price without VAT,
RUB/piece
80 Т-СТ 80/05 EPKT08005ST 860,44 О-СТ 80/05 (R …) 754,40 ТР-СТ 80/05 EPKTR08005ST 1059,10 З-СТ 80/05 EPKZ08005ST 296,18
90 Т-СТ 90/05 EPKT09005ST 880,11 О-СТ 90/05 (R …) 806,58 ТР-СТ 90/05 EPKTR09005ST 1179,23 З-СТ 90/05 EPKZ09005ST 299,03
100 Т-СТ 100/05 EPKT10005ST 922,04 О-СТ 100/05 (R …) 870,68 ТР-СТ 100/05 EPKTR10005ST 1290,92 З-СТ 100/05 EPKZ10005ST 318,58
110 Т-СТ 110/05 EPKT11005ST 937,00 О-СТ 110/05 (R …) 931,39 ТР-СТ 110/05 EPKTR11005ST 1310,54 З-СТ 110/05 EPKZ11005ST 326,94
120 Т-СТ 120/05 EPKT12005ST 981,99 О-СТ 120/05 (R …) 985,25 ТР-СТ 120/05 EPKTR12005ST 1377,62 З-СТ 120/05 EPKZ12005ST 340,96
130 Т-СТ 130/05 EPKT13005ST 1041,85 О-СТ 130/05 (R …) 1063,42 ТР-СТ 130/05 EPKTR13005ST 1458,69 З-СТ 130/05 EPKZ13005ST 349,34
140 Т-СТ 140/05 EPKT14005ST 1086,69 О-СТ 140/05 (R …) 1114,96 ТР-СТ 140/05 EPKTR14005ST 1522,95 З-СТ 140/05 EPKZ14005ST 357,65
150 Т-СТ 150/05 EPKT15005ST 1125,58 О-СТ 150/05 (R …) 1191,34 ТР-СТ 150/05 EPKTR15005ST 1578,92 З-СТ 150/05 EPKZ15005ST 368,88
160 Т-СТ 160/05 EPKT16005ST 1227,32 О-СТ 160/05 (R …) 1237,28 ТР-СТ 160/05 EPKTR16005ST 1718,58 З-СТ 160/05 EPKZ16005ST 382,80
170 Т-СТ 170/05 EPKT17005ST 1269,38 О-СТ 170/05 (R …) 1311,86 ТР-СТ 170/05 EPKTR17005ST 1779,98 З-СТ 170/05 EPKZ17005ST 388,43
180 Т-СТ 180/05 EPKT18005ST 1380,04 О-СТ 180/05 (R …) 1349,70 ТР-СТ 180/05 EPKTR18005ST 1930,90 З-СТ 180/05 EPKZ18005ST 399,52
190 Т-СТ 190/05 EPKT19005ST 1424,96 О-СТ 190/05 (R …) 1422,30 ТР-СТ 190/05 EPKTR19005ST 1995,23 З-СТ 190/05 EPKZ19005ST 402,45
200 Т-СТ 200/05 EPKT20005ST 1466,89 О-СТ 200/05 (R …) 1494,94 ТР-СТ 200/05 EPKTR20005ST 2053,85 З-СТ 200/05 EPKZ20005ST 405,22
210 Т-СТ 210/05 EPKT21005ST 1514,70 О-СТ 210/05 (R …) 1567,63 ТР-СТ 210/05 EPKTR21005ST 2120,93 З-СТ 210/05 EPKZ21005ST 410,81
220 Т-СТ 220/05 EPKT22005ST 1568,69 О-СТ 220/05 (R …) 1640,25 ТР-СТ 220/05 EPKTR22005ST 2196,39 З-СТ 220/05 EPKZ22005ST 416,35
230 Т-СТ 230/05 EPKT23005ST 1622,65 О-СТ 230/05 (R …) 1712,94 ТР-СТ 230/05 EPKTR23005ST 2271,81 З-СТ 230/05 EPKZ23005ST 421,89
240 Т-СТ 240/05 EPKT24005ST 1685,53 О-СТ 240/05 (R …) 1782,90 ТР-СТ 240/05 EPKTR24005ST 2361,26 З-СТ 240/05 EPKZ24005ST 424,73
250 Т-СТ 250/05 EPKT25005ST 1766,18 О-СТ 250/05 (R …) 1855,50 ТР-СТ 250/05 EPKTR25005ST 2475,81 З-СТ 250/05 EPKZ25005ST 430,28
260 Т-СТ 260/05 EPKT26005ST 1853,02 О-СТ 260/05 (R …) 1928,13 ТР-СТ 250/05 EPKTR26005ST 2595,98 З-СТ 260/05 EPKZ26005ST 483,45
270 Т-СТ 270/05 EPKT27005ST 1942,82 О-СТ 270/05 (R …) 2000,77 ТР-СТ 270/05 EPKTR27005ST 2721,68 З-СТ 270/05 EPKZ27005ST 508,60
280 Т-СТ 280/05 EPKT28005ST 2032,71 О-СТ 280/05 (R…) 2106,98 ТР-СТ 280/05 EPKTR28005ST 2844,69 З-СТ 280/05 EPKZ28005ST 530,90
290 Т-СТ 290/05 EPKT29005ST 2122,48 О-СТ 290/05 (R …) 2207,55 ТР-СТ 290/05 EPKTR29005ST 2976,01 З-СТ 290/05 EPKZ29005ST 558,83
300 Т-СТ 300/05 EPKT30005ST 2215,25 О-СТ 300/05 (R …) 2389,20 ТР-СТ 300/05 EPKTR30005ST 3104,64 З-СТ 300/05 EPKZ30005ST 586,78
310 Т-СТ 310/05 EPKT31005ST 2308,11 О-СТ 310/05 (R …) 2433,88 ТР-СТ 310/05 EPKTR31005ST 3238,67 З-СТ 310/05 EPKZ31005ST 617,61
320 Т-СТ 320/05 EPKT32005ST 2406,87 О-СТ 320/05 (R …) 2732,84 ТР-СТ 320/05 EPKTR32005ST 3369,92 З-СТ 320/05 EPKZ32005ST 648,30
330 Т-СТ 330/05 EPKT33005ST 2499,73 О-СТ 330/05 (R …) 2783,15 ТР-СТ 330/05 EPKTR33005ST 3506,93 З-СТ 330/05 EPKZ33005ST 676,22
340 Т-СТ 340/05 EPKT34005ST 2601,53 О-СТ 340/05 (R …) 2844,69 ТР-СТ 340/05 EPKTR34005ST 3641,09 З-СТ 340/05 EPKZ34005ST 704,15
350 Т-СТ 350/05 EPKT35005ST 2700,28 О-СТ 350/05 (R …) 2925,78 ТР-СТ 350/05 EPKTR35005ST 3780,74 З-СТ 350/05 EPKZ35005ST 743,40
* Under the order production of casings of other standard sizes and forms, including from aluminum and stainless steel is possible.
 ** Selection of metal covers shall begin with a choice of a standard size of bends. The type of bend is selected according to «Energopack® bends selection
     Table» depending on the outer diameter of the isolated pipeline and thickness of insulation layer.
*** The end cap can be used for transition to smaller diameter. For this purpose, on the center of a cap the opening of the necessary size is cut out.
   Accessories
Item Article Unit of measurement Price without VAT, RUB
Self-tapping screws Energopack® 150 pcs. EPKSCREW150 can 341,70
                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Price list dd. March 4, 2024
27, Vyatskaya Street, building 2, 2nd floor, Moscow, Russia 127015    |   Tel.: +7 (495) 363-68-64, 988-48-15; Fax: +7 (495) 787-60-62
   e-mail: info@rols-isomarket.ru   |   www.rols-isomarket.ru
Metal casings Energopack®
Protective covering for insulated pipelines
Energopack® bends selection Table
Outer diameter
of the pipeline,
mm, no more
Thickness of insulating layer, mm
9-10 13-15 20
Standard size of bend Article Standard size of bend Article Standard size of bend Article
32   80 (R 30) EPKO08005030ST 90 (R 30) EPKO09005030ST
 38 80 (R 30) EPKO08005030ST 90 (R 30) EPKO09005030ST 110 (R 30) EPKO11005030ST
45 80 (R 30) EPKO08005030ST 90 (R 30) EPKO09005030ST 110 (R 30) EPKO11005030ST
57 90 (R 35) EPKO09005035ST 100 (R 30) EPKO10005030ST 120 (R 30) EPKO12005030ST
76 100 (R 50) EPKO10005050ST 120 (R 45) EPKO12005045ST 130 (R 40) EPKO13005040ST
 89 120 (R 65) EPKO12005065ST 130 (R 60) EPKO13005060ST 150 (R 55) EPKO15005055ST
108 140 (R 85) EPKO14005085ST 150 (R 80) EPKO15005080ST 170 (R 75) EPKO17005075ST
114 150 (R 80) EPKO15005080ST 160 (R 75) EPKO16005075ST 170 (R 70) EPKO17005070ST
133 170 (R 110) EPKO17005110ST 180 (R 105) EPKO18005105ST 190 (R 100) EPKO19005100ST
159 200 (R 135) EPKO20005135ST 210 (R 130) EPKO21005130ST 220 (R 125) EPKO22005125ST
168 210 (R 130) EPKO21005130ST 210 (R 125) EPKO21005125ST 220 (R 120) EPKO22005120ST
219 250 (R 180) EPKO25005180ST 250 (R 175) EPKO25005175ST 270 (R 170) EPKO27005170ST
273 300 (R 225) EPKO30005225ST 310 (R 220) EPKO31005220ST 320 (R 215) EPKO32005215ST
325 350 (R 275) EPKO35005275ST
Outer diameter
of the pipeline,
mm, no more
Thickness of insulating layer, mm
23-25 30 33-35
Standard size of bend Article Standard size of bend Article Standard size of bend Article
32 100 (R 30) EPKO10005030ST 110 (R 30) EPKO11005030ST 120 (R 30) EPKO12005030ST
38 110 (R 30) EPKO11005030ST 120 (R 30) EPKO12005030ST 120 (R 30) EPKO12005030ST
45 110 (R 30) EPKO11005030ST 120 (R 30) EPKO12005030ST 130 (R 30) EPKO13005030ST
57 120 (R 30) EPKO12005030ST 130 (R 30) EPKO13005030ST 140 (R 30) EPKO14005030ST
76 130 (R 35) EPKO13005035ST 140 (R 30) EPKO14005030ST 150 (R 30) EPKO15005030ST
89 140 (R 50) EPKO14005050ST 150 (R 45) EPKO15005045ST 160 (R 40) EPKO16005040ST
108 170 (R 70) EPKO17005070ST 170 (R 65) EPKO17005065ST 180 (R 60) EPKO18005060ST
114 170 (R 65) EPKO17005065ST 180 (R 60) EPKO18005060ST 190 (R 55) EPKO19005055ST
133 190 (R 95) EPKO19005095ST 200 (R 90) EPKO20005090ST 210 (R 85) EPKO21005085ST
159 220 (R 120) EPKO22005120ST 220 (R 115) EPKO22005115ST 230 (R 110) EPKO23005110ST
168 220 (R 115) EPKO22005115ST 230 (R 110) EPKO23005110ST 240 (R 105) EPKO24005105ST
219 270 (R 165) EPKO27005165ST 280 (R 160) EPKO28005160ST 290 (R 155) EPKO29005155ST
273 330 (R 210) EPKO33005210ST 340 (R 205) EPKO34005205ST 350 (R 200) EPKO35005200ST
Outer diameter
of the pipeline,
mm, no more
Thickness of insulating layer, mm
40 45 50
Standard size of bend Article Standard size of bend Article Standard size of bend Article
32 140 (R 30) EPKO14005030ST 150 (R 30) EPKO15005030ST 160 (R 30) EPKO16005030ST
38 130 (R 30) EPKO13005030ST 140 (R 30) EPKO14005030ST 150 (R 30) EPKO15005030ST
45 140 (R 30) EPKO14005030ST 160 (R 30) EPKO16005030ST 170 (R 30) EPKO17005030ST
57 150 (R 30) EPKO15005030ST 160 (R 30) EPKO16005030ST 180 (R 30) EPKO18005030ST
76 160 (R 30) EPKO16005030ST 180 (R 30) EPKO18005030ST 190 (R 30) EPKO19005030ST
89 170 (R 35) EPKO17005035ST 180 (R 30) EPKO18005030ST 200 (R 30) EPKO20005030ST
108 190 (R 55) EPKO19005055ST 200 (R 50) EPKO20005050ST 210 (R 45) EPKO21005045ST
114 200 (R 50) EPKO20005050ST 210 (R 45) EPKO21005045ST 220 (R 40) EPKO22005040ST
133 220 (R 80) EPKO22005080ST 230 (R 75) EPKO23005075ST 240 (R 70) EPKO24005070ST
159 240 (R 105) EPKO24005105ST 250 (R 100) EPKO25005100ST 260 (R 95) EPKO26005095ST
168 250 (R 100) EPKO25005100ST 260 (R 95) EPKO26005095ST 270 (R 90) EPKO27005090ST
219 300 (R 150) EPKO30005150ST 310 (R 145) EPKO31005145ST 320 (R 140) EPKO32005140ST
27, Vyatskaya Street, building 2, 2nd floor, Moscow, Russia 127015    |   Tel.: +7 (495) 363-68-64, 988-48-15; Fax: +7 (495) 787-60-62
   e-mail: info@rols-isomarket.ru   |   www.rols-isomarket.ru